
Scoop Included

Chocolate
Naturally Flavored

Net Wt. 1lb. 6.5oz. (750 grams)

0g Sugar
Per 25g Serving  
12g Protein
Per 25g Serving 

4g Fiber
Per 25g Serving 

Vegan Protein is an artfully crafted vegan protein mix that contains 
a perfect blend of pea, hemp, chia, chlorella, and potato proteins. In 
each serving, you get 12 grams of protein.

The best part? That’s a toss-up between the high quality ingredients, 
the great taste, and the fact that Vegan Protein doesn’t contain any 
added sugar. Vegan Protein is proof that you don’t need sugar to 
make something taste good.

Our Vegan Protein is packaged in this bag to reduce our impact on 
the environment. It takes up considerably less space and less 
petroleum to make than traditional plastic canisters.

RECOMMENDED SERVING: Mix 2 level scoops with 6-8oz of water 
or milk until desired consistency is reached. 

Dr. Mercola has been providing quality products since 2001. To see 
more products, go to products.mercola.com

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE WITH PACKAGE TIGHTLY SEALED.

DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL IS BROKEN. 

NOTICE: Use this product as a food supplement only. Do not use for 
weight reduction.

INGREDIENTS: Protein Blend (Pea Protein Concentrate, 
Hemp Protein, Chia Protein, Potato Protein, Chlorella), 
Fiber Blend (Acacia Fiber, Inulin (from Chicory), Bamboo 
Fiber, Pea Fiber, Apple Fiber), Cocoa Powder, Sunflower 
Oil, Natural Flavors, Medium Chain Triglycerides, 
Sodium Chloride, Stevia Extract, Potassium Citrate, 
Sodium Citrate, Luo Han Juice Concentrate (For 
Sweetness), Animal Free Enzyme Blend (Bromelain, 
Protease, Amylase, Lipase), Xanthan Gum.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: 2 Level Scoops (25g)
Servings Per Bag: 30

Amount Per Serving

Calories 90                            Calories from Fat 25

Total Fat 2.5g

    Saturated Fat 1g

    Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg

Sodium 310mg

Potassium 150mg

Total Carbohydrate 6g

    Dietary Fiber 4g

    Soluble Fiber 3g    

Sugars 0g

Protein 12g

% Daily Value*

4%

5%

0%

13%

4%

2%

16%

20%

Vitamin A

Vitamin C

Calcium

Iron
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000     
  calorie diet.  Your daily values may be higher or 
  lower depending on your calorie needs:

Total Fat
  Sat. Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Potassium
Total Carbohydrate
  Dietary Fiber

Calories per gram

Calories
Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

2,000
65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
3,500mg
300g
25g

2,500
80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
3,500mg
375g
30g

0%

0%

0%

0%

Fat 9     Carbohydrate 4     Protein 4 
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