

Vegan Protein is an artfully crafted vegan protein mix that contains a perfect blend of pea, hemp, chia, chlorella, and potato proteins. In each serving, you get 12 grams of protein.

The best part? That's a toss-up between the high quality ingredients, the great taste, and the fact that Vegan Protein doesn't contain any added sugar. **Vegan Protein** is proof that you don't need sugar to make something taste good.

Our **Vegan Protein** is packaged in this bag to reduce our impact on the environment. It takes up considerably less space and less petroleum to make than traditional plastic canisters.

RECOMMENDED SERVING: Mix 2 level scoops with 6-8oz of water or milk until desired consistency is reached.

Dr. Mercola has been providing quality products since 2001. To see more products, go to products.mercola.com

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE WITH PACKAGE TIGHTLY SEALED. DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL IS BROKEN.

NOTICE: Use this product as a food supplement only. Do not use for weight reduction.

10078-v105



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 2 Level Scoops (25g) Servings Per Bag: 30

Amount Per	Serving		
Calories 90		lories from Fat 25	
		% D	aily Value*
Total Fat 2.5g			4%
Saturated Fa	t 1g		5%
Trans Fat 0g			
Cholesterol 0mg			0%
Sodium 310mg			13%
Potassium 150mg			4%
Total Carbohydrate 6g			2%
Dietary Fiber 4g			16%
Soluble Fibe	r 3g		
Sugars 0g			
Protein 12g			20%
			0.01
Vitamin A			0%
Vitamin C			0%
Calcium			0%
Iron			0%
calorie diet. \	v Values are bas /our daily value ding on your ca	s may be hig) her or
	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat Sat. Fat Cholesterol Sodium Potassium Total Carbohy Dietary Fiber	Less than Less than Less than Less than drate	65g 20g 300mg 2,400mg 3,500mg 300g 25g	80g 25g 300mg 2,400mg 3,500mg 375g 30g
Calories per gr Fat 9 •0	ram Carbohydrate 4	Protein 4	

INGREDIENTS:Protein Blend (Pea Protein Concentrate, Hemp Protein, Chia Protein, Potato Protein, Chlorella), Fiber Blend (Acacia Fiber, Inulin (from Chicory), Bamboo Fiber, Pea Fiber, Apple Fiber), Cocoa Powder, Sunflower Oil, Natural Flavors, Medium Chain Triglycerides, Sodium Chloride, Stevia Extract, Potassium Citrate, Sodium Citrate, Luo Han Juice Concentrate (For Sweetness), Animal Free Enzyme Blend (Bromelain, Protease, Amylase, Lipase), Xanthan Gum.